Ref .No: 07/KVGMC/Pharma/2024

Date : 0270272024

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
Department of Pharmacology

MBBS Phase II RS4 Teaching Schedule for January - 2024

Theory Class

Pharmacodyamic

Teac
hing
Objec | learni
Date Day Time Topic tiiaa ng Faculty
Meth
od
PH1.1 Principles ; ;
01/01/2024 Monday 12pm tolpm of pharmacology 1,2,3 L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
PH 1.2 Dr. Sathisha Aithal
03/01/2024 | Wednesday | 4pm to 5pm S e SAD| | e o e
04/01/2024 | Thursday | 8am to 9am L 1to3| L |Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Y Pharmacokinetics z
08/01/2024 Monday 12pm tolpm FH 14 4 to b L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Pharmacokinetic !
PH1.11 | ; .
08/01/2024 Monday 4pm to Spm Routes of SGD gr' gatl}lsgaﬁmthal
s 3 e | administration SRkl
_ PH 1.3- Drug Dr. Sathisha Aithal
10/01/2024 | Wednesday | 4pm to Spm de]ivery systems 5GD Dr. Savin C G
Pandemic module
3y PH2.5 Clinical ; ;
13/01/2024 | Saturday | 12pm tolpm Gia) diiiing L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
pandemic
. PH 1.8 § Dr. Sathisha Aithal
17/01/2024 | Wednesday | 4pm to Spm Bitg Interastions SGD D Savin 6
18/01/2024 | Thursday | 8am to 9am 5220 ke U 4 L | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Pharmacokinetic toll '
Pandemic Module ¥ . :
20/01/2024 | Saturday | 12pm tolpm | PH 2.5- New drug son) || BE- 2ethisha Authal
Dr. Savin C G
development
PH 1.4 12 to ; ;
22/01/2024 | Monday | 12pm tolpm Bl armacolinelis 16 L Dr, Sathisha Aithal
PH1.4 17 to ; :
25/01/2024 | Thursday | 8am to 9am Bl iricalinatis 24 L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Pandemic Module 3 : :
27/01/2024 | Saturday | 12pm tolpm | PH 2.5- New drug SGD gr. gath‘sgag‘ﬁ“lhm
development ToRHn
29/01/2024 Monday 12pm tolpm Filo 1to4 L Dr. Savin C G
e Pharmacodyamic ?
PH 1.5 :
29/01/2024 Monday 4pm to Spm S5tob I; Dr. Savin C G




PH 1.10- " Dr. Sathisha Aithal
31/01/2024 | Wednesday | 4pm to Spm Prescription writing SGD | bt savin C G
Practical Class
Date Day Time Topic Faculty
02/01/2024 | Tuesday | 2pmtodpm | '1 21 Dosage forms | 5, gathisha Aithal
atch A -
04/01/2024 | Thursday | 2pm to4pm | "1 21 Dosage forms | 5. gathisha Aithal
atch B
PH 2.1.2
09/01/2024 Tuesday | 2pm to 4pm Solid dosage forms | Dr. Savin C G
Batch A
PH 2.1.3 Liquid
16/01/2024 Tuesday | 2pm to 4pm dosage forms Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Baich A
PH 2.1.2
18/01/2024 | Thursday | 2pm to 4pm Solid dosage forms | Dr. Divya S Bhat
Batch B
PH2.14 &2.1.5
23/01/2024 Tuesday | 2pm to 4pm | Topical dosage forms | Dr. Savin C G
Batch A
PH 2.1.3 Liquid
25/01/2024 | Thursday | 2pm to 4pm dosage forms Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Batch B
PH 2.1.5-DOAP
30/01/2024 Tuesday | 2pm to 4pm | Commercial label of | Dr. Divya S Bhat
preparations-Batch A
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